Aldergrove Short RR 2016-A Group

February 28, 2016

A Group (Open)

116.16 km, 17 laps of 6.83 km, winner: 3:19:17 - 34.97 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lapllap2 Llap4 Lap6 Lap8 Lap 10 Lap 12 Lap 14 Lap 16 Lap 17

1 50 SHUBART-KNAPTON, Christian TaG Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver Cat 12 22 Men BC091990 K1 CAN19940210 3:19:17 0'00" 34.97 10:19 10:35 11:08 11:27 11:20 11:57 12:26 12:27 12:55 12:32
60 AMIRI, Alexander Giant Langley / Smart Savvy+ Cycling Team CANADA British Columbia Mill Bay Cat 12 20 Men BC095946 1 CAN19960506 " " " 10:19 10:35 11:08 11:28 11:20 11:57 12:25 12:27 12:54 12:33

3 43 DAVIES, Dylan Trek Red Truck Racing pb Mosaic Homes CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 12 31 Men BC090280 I CAN19850530 3:20:55 1'38" 34.69 11:42 11:42 11:42 11:42 11:42 11:42 11:42 11:42 13.01 12:19
4 16 BURKE, Jack H&R Block Pro Cycling British Columbia Cat12 21 Men BC097178 I CAN19950612 3:21:22 2'05" 34.61 11:23 11:02 12:50 10:54 12:01 12:38 12:43 10:49 13:12 12:53
5 34 FLETT-BROWN, Amiel CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 12 22 Men BC091862 I1 CAN19940925 3:21:35 2'18" 34.57 11:25 11:00 12:49 10:52 12:00 12:37 12:38 11:33 11:58 12:15
6 74 FITZMAURICE, Cameron CANADA BC West Vancouver Cat 12 18 Men BC093889 K1 CAN19980414 3:24:20 5'03" 34.11 11:25 11:03 12:48 11:39 12:01 12:38 12:42 12:02 12:52 12:53
7 9 SUAREZ, arturo Langlois Brown Racing MEXICO BC Vancouver Cat 12 27 Men BC090620 I CAN19890311 3:24:23 5'06" 34.10 11:23 11:02 12:50 10:56 11:59 12:38 12:41 11:52 12:51 12:56
8 112 ROMBOLD, cooper usa wa bellingham Cat12 19 Men T0374507 = USA19971213 3:24:24 507" 34.10 11:24 10:38 12:50 10:54 12:02 12:38 12:44 12:03 12:52 12:59
9 64 HENDRY, lan Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 12 32 Men BC090219 I CAN19840820 3:24:29 5'12" 34.08 11:22 11:03 12:52 10:55 11:59 12:39 12:44 12:02 12:51 13:.02
10 61 MACLEOD, Chris Giant Langley / Smart Savvy+ Cycling Team CANADA British Columbia Victoria Cat 12 19 Men BC092199 I CAN19970410 3:27:11 7'564" 33.64 11:24 11:03 12:46 10:49 12:02 12:40 12:22 12:02 14:.05 14:14
11 49 WEGNER, Michael Langlois Brown Racing CANADA BC North Vancouver Cat 12 37 Men BC090581 I CAN19790906 3:32:58 13'41" 32.74 11:24 11:14 12:46 11:38 11:59 12:39 13:13 14:20 14:31
12 63 VIZNAUGH, Kellen Giant Langley / Smart Savvy+ Cycling Team CANADA British Columbia Revelstoke Cat 12 19 Men BC092834 I CAN19970712 3:34:17 15'00" 32.54 11:23 11:03 12:11 12:41 12:39 12:57 12:45 13:31 13:39
13 56 MATSON, Ted Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Langley Cat12 47 Men BC090407 F1 CAN19690922 3:35:02 15'45" 32.42 11:22 11:22 12:00 13:40 12:08 12:54 12:44 13:26 14:15

DNF 68 MOONIE, Devon Accent Inns / Russ Hay's the Bicycle Shop p/b Champion System Cy CANADA BC Kamloops Cat 12 22 Men BC090183 I CAN19940313 2:39:02 34.36 11:24 11:13 12:50 10:55 12:02 12:37 12:41

DNF 77 OCHITWA, Wes Langlois Brown Racing CANADA BC Richmond Cat12 39 Men BC092456 K1 CAN19771211 2:40:46 33.15 11:22 11:24 12:18 12:33 12:10 12:52 12:39

DNF 62 WILLCOX, John TaG Cycling Club CANADA BC Victoria Cat 12 18 Men BC090483 I CAN19981004 2:14:09 33.86 11:25 11:14 12:41 11:39 12:02 12:40

DNF 65 PARRISH, Michael Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 12 45 Men BC090180 K1 CAN19710506 1:36:50 33.96 11:22 11:15 12:47 11:52 13:05

DNF 102 BERGEN, Sara Trek Red Truck Racing pb Mosaic Homes CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Catl 28 Women BC090408 I CAN19881206 1:56:54 33.60 11:23 11:14 12:09 12:46 11:56

DNF 59 DUNNISON, David Musette Racing CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 12 58 Men BC091395 I CAN19581008 47:16 34.70 11:24 11:27 11:57

DNF 53 JONES, Ryan Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat12 36 Men BC090582 I CAN19800116 33:34 36.65 11:23 11:14

DNF 73 SAVAGE, Shane No team CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 12 41 Men BC090398 I CAN19751221 34:14 35.94 11:23 11:01
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Aldergrove Short RR 2016-A Group

February 28, 2016

Cat 12 (Men)

116.16 km, 17 laps of 6.83 km, winner: 3:19:17 - 34.97 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lapllap2 Llap4 Lap6 Lap8 Lap 10 Lap 12 Lap 14 Lap 16 Lap 17

1 50 SHUBART-KNAPTON, Christian TaG Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver Cat 12 22 Men BC091990 K1 CAN19940210 3:19:17 34.97 10:19 10:35 11:08 11:27 11:20 11:57 12:26 12:27 12:55 12:32
60 AMIRI, Alexander Giant Langley / Smart Savvy+ Cycling Team CANADA British Columbia Mill Bay Cat12 20 Men BC095946 I CAN19960506 " 000" " 10:19 10:35 11:08 11:28 11:20 11:57 12:25 12:27 12:54 12:33

3 43 DAVIES, Dylan Trek Red Truck Racing pb Mosaic Homes CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 12 31 Men BC090280 I CAN19850530 3:20:55 1'38" 34.69 11:42 11:42 11:42 11:42 11:42 11:42 11:42 11:42 13:.01 12:19
4 16 BURKE, Jack H&R Block Pro Cycling British Columbia Cat12 21 Men BC097178 I CAN19950612 2'05" 34.61 11:23 11:02 12:50 10:54 12:01 12:38 12:43 10:49 13:12 12:53
5 34 FLETT-BROWN, Amiel CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat12 22 Men BC091862 kI CAN19940925 2'18" 34.57 11:25 11.00 10:52 12:00 11:58 12:15
6 74 FITZMAURICE, Cameron CANADA BC West Vancouver Cat 12 18 Men BC093889 I CAN19980414 5'03" 34.11 11:25 11:03 11:39 12:01 12:52 12:53
7 9 SUAREZ, arturo Langlois Brown Racing MEXICO BC Vancouver Cat 12 27 Men BC090620 k1 CAN19890311 5'06" 34.10 11:23 11:02 10:56 11:59 12:51 12:56
8 112 ROMBOLD, cooper usa wa bellingham Cat12 19 Men T0374507 ®= USA19971213 5'07" 34.10 11:24 10:38 10:54 12:02 12:52  12:59
9 64 HENDRY, lan Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 12 32 Men BC090219 II CAN19840820 5'12" 34.08 11:22 11:03 10:55 11:59 12:51 13:.02
10 61 MACLEOD, Chris Giant Langley / Smart Savvy+ Cycling Team CANADA British Columbia Victoria Cat 12 19 Men BC092199 I CAN19970410 7'54" 33.64 11:24 11:.03 10:49 12:02 14.05 14:14
11 49 WEGNER, Michael Langlois Brown Racing CANADA BC North Vancouver Cat 12 37 Men BC090581 kI CAN19790906 -llap 32.74 11:24 11:14 11:38 11:59 14:31
12 63 VIZNAUGH, Kellen Giant Langley / Smart Savvy+ Cycling Team CANADA British Columbia Revelstoke Cat 12 19 Men BC092834 II CAN19970712 -1lap 32.54 11:23 11:03 12:41 12:39 13:39
13 56 MATSON, Ted Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Langley Cat 12 47 Men BC090407 II CAN19690922 -llap 32.42 11:22 11:22 13:40 12:08 14:15

DNF 53 JONES, Ryan Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat12 36 Men BC090582 II CAN19800116 36.65 11:23 11:14

DNF 73 SAVAGE, Shane No team CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 12 41 Men BC090398 I CAN19751221 35.94 11:23 11:01

DNF 59 DUNNISON, David Musette Racing CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 12 58 Men BC091395 II CAN19581008 34.70 11:24 11:27

DNF 65 PARRISH, Michael Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 12 45 Men BC090180 I CAN19710506 33.96 11:22 11:15 11:52 13:05

DNF 62 WILLCOX, John TaG Cycling Club CANADA BC Victoria Cat12 18 Men BC090483 kI CAN19981004 33.86 11:25 11:14 11:39 12:02

DNF 68 MOONIE, Devon Accent Inns / Russ Hay's the Bicycle Shop p/b Champion System Cy CANADA BC Kamloops Cat12 22 Men BC090183 I CAN19940313 34.36 11:24 11:13 10:55 12:02 12:41

DNF 77 OCHITWA, Wes Langlois Brown Racing CANADA BC Richmond Cat12 39 Men BC092456 k1 CAN19771211 33.15 11:22 11:24 12:33 12:10 12:39

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmagrsoftware)  2016/03/15 01:25:29 Page1/1


sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware

Aldergrove Short RR 2016-A Group
February 28, 2016
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Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lapl Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5Lap6 Lap7 Lap8
DNF 102 BERGEN, Sara Trek Red Truck Racing pb Mosaic Homes CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 1 28 Women BC090408 I+l CAN19881206 1:56:54 33.60 11:23 11:14 11:35 12:09 11:56 12:46 14:38 11:56
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Bib
251
244
242
250
241
217
333
205
243
252
246
237
249
345
248
289
220
253
275
210
247
218
888
245
209
227
214
235
215
212
213
288

Name

DOVE, Alex

GRANT, James
GRANT, Mark
GOLBECK, Ryan
OWSIANY, Daniel
WALLACE, Thomas
HOLDEN, Craig
STOBART, Michael
CHADDOCK, Benjamin
BROOMHAM, dean
MARTIN, Conor
FRIESEN, Matthew
HORNLAND, Matthew
MOSS, Bevan
MCKILLOP, john
RAMSDEN, Denise
KODIN, John
CONEY, Helena
GULOIEN, Leah
TALMAN, Anna
COLES-LYSTER, Maggie
BROWN, MATTHEW
TRAN, Wilson
HEYES, Zayne
DIERTENS, Erik
INKSTER, Eric
ARNOLD, Jem
JOHNSTON, michael
RIJKEN, Jeroen
CARON, Joanie
CABOT, Morgan
HEWICK, Steven

PE

Team

Mighty Cycling

Luma CMS Development Team
Luma CMS Development Team
Mighty Cycling

No team

Glotman Simpson Cycling Club
Glotman Simpson Cycling Club
Glotman Simpson Cycling Club
iride

Fresh Air

Norco Factory Team

Mighty Cycling

Mighty Cycling

Escape Velocity pb Fortius
Escape Velocity pb Fortius

Trek Red Truck Racing pb Mosaic Homes

Shuksan Velo Club
Fresh Air Athena

Trek Red Truck Racing pb Mosaic Homes
Trek Red Truck Racing pb Mosaic Homes

Local Ride Racing Team
Glotman Simpson Cycling Club
Escape Velocity pb Fortius
TaG Cycling Club

Escape Velocity pb Fortius
Glotman Simpson Cycling Club

CRC Coastal Race Club

DNA K4

Glotman Simpson Cycling Club
Catalyst Kinetics

Nat.

CANADA
CANADA
CANADA
CANADA
CANADA
CANADA
UNITED KINGDOM
CANADA
CANADA

NEW ZEALAND
CANADA
CANADA
CANADA
CANADA
UNITED KINGDOM
CANADA

USA

CANADA
CANADA
Canadian
CANADA
CANADA
CANADA
CANADA

CANADA
CANADA
canada

CANADA
CANADA
CANADA
CANADA

StateProv

BC

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
BC

BC

British Columbia
British Columbia
BC

British Columbia
British Columbia
BC

British Columbia
BC

BC

WA

BC

BC

Alberta

BC

BC

BC

BC

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
BC

BC

BC

City

Burnaby
Merville

Merville
Vancouver
Surrey

West Vancouver
Vancouver
North Vancouver
Whistler
Kelowna
Kelowna
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver

north vancouver
Vancouver
Bellingham
Kelowna

Port Moody
Edmonton
Maple Ridge
VANCOUVER
Vancouver
North Vancouver

North Vancouver
Vancouver

Surrey
Burnaby
Vancouver
Vancouver

Category Age
Cat3 33
u19 18
u19 17
Cat3 35
Cat3 31
Cat3 29
Cat3 41
Cat3 29
Cat3 31
Cat3 41
Cat3 15
Cat3 39
Cat3 33
Cat3 32
Cat3 31
Cat 12 26
Cat3 61
Cat 12 33
Cat 12 35
Cat 12 19
Cat 12 17
Cat3 42
Cat3 29
Cat3 21
Cat3 17
Cat3 15
Cat3 28
Cat3 43
Cat3 30
Cat 12 32
Cat 12 28
Cat3 35

2016/03/15 01:25:29

Gender
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Women
Women
Women
Women
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Women
Men

License
BC001706
BC091850
BC091848
BC090124
BC090972
BC090785
BC090172
BC090039
BC091116
BC092745
BC000355
BC090255
BC092250
BC091067
BC002665
BC090371
TEMP
BC092319
BC092223
60295
BC090672
BC090217
BC090022
BC000460
BC092600
BC090043
BC090851
BC097106
BC090100
BC000732
BC090227
BC097143

UCICode

1«1 CAN19830503
1“1 CAN19980426
I+l CAN19990817
1«1 CAN19810915
I+l CAN19850403
I+l CAN19870810
=% GBR19750523
I+l CAN19870609
1«1 CAN19850409
1“1 CAN19750914
1“1 CAN20010615
I+1 CAN19770804
I+l CAN19831027
I+l CAN19840202
=% GBR19850311
I+l CAN19901121
= USA19550801
I+l CAN19830207
I+l CAN19810723
1«1 CAN19970911
I+l CAN19990212
I+l CAN19741222
1«1 CAN19870727
I+l CAN19950125
I+l CAN19990424
I+l CAN20010602
I+l CAN19880211
1«1 CAN19730808
I+l CAN19860730
I+l CAN19840427
I+1 CAN19880404
1«1 CAN19810310

Time

2:27:02
2:27:11
2:30:35
2:30:40
2:30:45
2:30:54

2:33:56
2:34:54

2:46:33
2:46:47

Aldergrove Short RR 2016-A Group

February 28, 2016
B Group (Open)

88.83 km, 13 laps of 6.83 km, winner: 2:27:02 - 36.24 km/h

Gap
0'00"
0'09"
3'33"
3'38"
3'43"
3'52"

km/h Lap 1
36.24 12:42
36.21 12:42
35.39 12:40
35.37 12:41
35.35 12:03
35.32 12:41

" 12:04
12:40
12:39
12:42
12:41
12:41
12:42
12:42
12:41
12:42
13:.07
13:08
15:23
15:23
14:25
12:41
12:40
12:40
12:41
12:41
12:42
14:17

Lap 2
10:44
10:45
10:45
10:46
10:59
10:45
10:59
10:45
10:49
10:42
10:45
11:15
11:20
10:45
10:48
10:52
12:56
12:56
18:00
18:01
18:59
11:17
10:47
10:48
10:45
10:44
10:48
13:33

6'54"
752"
1217
14'29"
19'31"
19'45"
20'08"
20'26"
2027
22'01"
30'14"
34'22"
34'24"
41'10"
4h54'29"

34.62
34.41
33.45
33.00
32.00
31.96
31.88
31.83
31.82
31.52
30.08
29.33
29.33
28.32
13.17
36.13
36.22
31.60
35.85
34.49
19.46

Lap 4
10:51
10:51
10:54
10:52
10:57
10:52
10:57
10:53
10:53
11:22
10:52
12:12
12:16
10:53
11:00
12:49
13:15
13:15
13:16
13:17
13:17
33:04
10:53
10:53
17:10
11:01
12:39
28:14

Lap 6
11:10
11:11
11:11
11:10
11:25
11:11
11:24
11:10
11:10
12:41
11:10
12:40
12:40
11:11
12:17
12:39
13:06
13:34
13:22
13:19
13:19

11:10
11:10

Lap 8 Lap 10 Lap 12

11:10
11:14
11:25
11:13
11:14
11:13
11:14
11:14
11:16
12:08
11:13
13:05
13:10
14:27
13:13
13:05
12:05
14:07
13:22
13:27
13:26

11:15
11:16

10:51
10:50
11:38
11:33
11:32
11:41
11:58
12:10
11:33
12:57
12:25
13:42
13:45
15:17
15:03
13:42
12:50
14:17
13:23
13:22
14:33

11:34
11:34
12:23
12:23
12:17
12:13
12:17
14:24
14:29
12:36
16:05
12:37
12:47
13:08
13:26
13:26
13:51

Lap 13
11:32
11:41
12:26
12:31
12:35
12:41
12:43
13:01
14:16
12:45
17:30
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Bib
251
250
241
217
333
205
243
252
246
237
249
345
248
220
275
218
209
227
214
235
245
888
215
288

Name

DOVE, Alex
GOLBECK, Ryan
OWSIANY, Daniel
WALLACE, Thomas
HOLDEN, Craig
STOBART, Michael
CHADDOCK, Benjamin
BROOMHAM, dean
MARTIN, Conor
FRIESEN, Matthew
HORNLAND, Matthew
MOSS, Bevan
MCKILLOP, john
KODIN, John
GULOIEN, Leah
BROWN, MATTHEW
DIERTENS, Erik
INKSTER, Eric
ARNOLD, Jem
JOHNSTON, michael
HEYES, Zayne
TRAN, Wilson
RIJKEN, Jeroen
HEWICK, Steven

Team

Mighty Cycling

Mighty Cycling

No team

Glotman Simpson Cycling Club
Glotman Simpson Cycling Club
Glotman Simpson Cycling Club
iride

Fresh Air

Norco Factory Team

Mighty Cycling

Mighty Cycling

Escape Velocity pb Fortius
Escape Velocity pb Fortius
Shuksan Velo Club

Trek Red Truck Racing pb Mosaic Homes

Glotman Simpson Cycling Club

Escape Velocity pb Fortius
Glotman Simpson Cycling Club

TaG Cycling Club

Escape Velocity pb Fortius
CRC Coastal Race Club
Catalyst Kinetics

Nat.

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

UNITED KINGDOM
CANADA

CANADA

NEW ZEALAND
CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

UNITED KINGDOM
USA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA
CANADA
canada

CANADA
CANADA
CANADA
CANADA

StateProv

BC

British Columbia
British Columbia
BC

BC

British Columbia
British Columbia
BC

British Columbia
British Columbia
BC

British Columbia
BC

WA

BC

BC

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
BC

BC

British Columbia
BC

City

Burnaby
Vancouver
Surrey

West Vancouver
Vancouver
North Vancouver
Whistler
Kelowna
Kelowna
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver

north vancouver
Bellingham

Port Moody
VANCOUVER

North Vancouver
Vancouver

North Vancouver
Vancouver
Surrey
Vancouver

Category Age
33 M

Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat 12
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3

35
31
29
41
29
31
41
15
39
33
32
31
61
35
42
17
15
28
43
21
29
30
35

2016/03/15 01:25:29

Gender
en
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

License
BC001706
BC090124
BC090972
BC090785
BC090172
BC090039
BC091116
BC092745
BC000355
BC090255
BC092250
BC091067
BC002665
TEMP
BC092223
BC090217
BC092600
BC090043
BC090851
BC097106
BC000460
BC090022
BC090100
BC097143

UCICode

Il CAN19830503
I+ CAN19810915
141 CAN19850403
I+ CAN19870810
=% GBR19750523
141 CAN19870609
141 CAN19850409
I+l CAN19750914
1«1 CAN20010615
1«1 CAN19770804
1«1 CAN19831027
1«1 CAN19840202
2% GBR19850311
== USA19550801
I+1 CAN19810723
I+l CAN19741222
I*1 CAN19990424
1«1 CAN20010602
1«1 CAN19880211
I+l CAN19730808
I+ CAN19950125
I+ CAN19870727
Il CAN19860730
I+ CAN19810310

Time

2:27:02
2:30:40
2:30:45
2:30:54

2:33:56
2:34:54
2:39:19
2:41:31
2:46:33
2:46:47
2:47:10
2:47:28
2:49:03
3:01:24
7:21:31

52:03

56:46

58:27
1:24:18
1:30:34
1:42:09

Aldergrove Short RR 2016-A Group
February 28, 2016
Cat 3 (Men)
88.83 km, 13 laps of 6.83 km, winner: 2:26:02 - 36.24 km/h

Gap

3'38"
3'43"
3'52"

6'54"
7'52"
12'17"
14'29"
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-2 laps
-8 laps

km/h

36.24
35.37
35.35
35.32

34.62
34.41
33.45
33.00
32.00
31.96
31.88
31.83
31.52
29.33
13.17
31.60
35.85
34.49
19.46
36.22
36.13

Lap 1
12:42
12:41
12:03
12:41
12:04
12:40
12:39
12:42
12:41
12:41
12:42
12:42
12:41
13:07
15:23
12:41
12:41
12:41
12:42
14:17
12:40
12:40

Lap 2
10:44
10:46
10:59
10:45
10:59
10:45
10:49
10:42
10:45
11:15
11:20
10:45
10:48
12:56
18:00
11:17
10:45
10:44
10:48
13:33
10:48
10:47

Lap 4
10:51
10:52
10:57
10:52
10:57
10:53
10:53
11:22
10:52
12:12
12:16
10:53
11:00
13:15
13:16
33:04
17:10
11:01
12:39
28:14
10:53
10:53

Lap 6
11:10
11:10
11:25
11:11
11:24
11:10
11:10
12:41
11:10
12:40
12:40
11:11
12:17
13:06
13:22

11:10
11:10

Lap 8 Lap 10

11:10
11:13
11:14
11:13
11:14
11:14
11:16
12:08
11:13
13:05
13:10
14:27
13:13
12:05
13:22

11:16
11:15

10:51
11:33
11:32
11:41
11:58
12:10
11:33
12:57
12:25
13:42
13:45
15:17
15:03
12:50
13:23

Lap 12
11:34
12:23
12:17
12:13
12:17
14:24
14:29
12:36
16:05
12:37
12:47
13:08
13:26
13:51

Lap 13
11:32
12:31
12:35
12:41
12:43
13:.01
14:16
12:45
17:30
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Aldergrove Short RR 2016-A Group

February 28, 2016

Cat 12 (Women)

82.00 km, 12 laps of 6.83 km, winner: 2:46:29 - 31.82 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lap1 Lap2 Lap4 Lap6 Lap 8 Lap 10 Lap 12
1 289 RAMSDEN, Denise Trek Red Truck Racing pb Mosaic Homes CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 12 26 Women BC090371 M CAN19901121 2:47:29 31.82 12:42 10:52 12:49 12:39 13:05 13:42 13:26
2 253 CONEY, Helena Fresh Air Athena CANADA BC Kelowna Cat 12 33 Women BC092319 I CAN19830207 2:57:16 -1lap 30.08 13:08 12:56 13:15 13:34 14:07 14:17
3 210 TALMAN, Anna Trek Red Truck Racing pb Mosaic Homes Canadian Alberta  Edmonton  Cat 12 19 Women 60295 I CAN19970911 3:01:26 -1lap 29.33 15:23 18:01 13:17 13:19 13:27 13:22
4 247 COLES-LYSTER, Maggie Local Ride Racing Team CANADA BC Maple Ridge Cat 12 17 Women BC090672 Il CAN19990212 3:08:12 -1lap 28.32 14:25 18:59 13:17 13:19 13:26 14:33

DNS 212 CARON, Joanie DNA K4 CANADA BC Burnaby Cat 12 32 Women BC000732 I CAN19840427

DNS 213 CABOT, Morgan Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 12 28 Women BC090227 I CAN19880404 " "
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Aldergrove Short RR 2016-A Group
February 28, 2016

U19 (Men)
E S c P E IIII 88.83 km, 13 laps of 6.83 km, winner: 2:26:11 - 36.21 km/h
|
5 . f
e T L @ BN e R I s

Pos Bib Name Team
1 244 GRANT, James Luma CMS Development Team CANADA British Columbia Merville U19

Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lapl Lap2 Lap4 Lap 6 Lap 8 Lap 10 Lap 12 Lap 13
18 Men BC091850 I*l CAN19980426 2:27:11 36.21 12:42 10:45 10:51 11:11 11:14 10:50 11:34 11:41
17 Men BC091848 Il CAN19990817 2:30:35 3'24" 35.39 12:40 10:45 10:54 11:11 11:25 11:38 12:23 12:26

2 242 GRANT, Mark Luma CMS Development Team CANADA British Columbia Merville U19
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Aldergrove Short RR 2016-A Group

February 28, 2016
C Group (Open)

68.33 km, 10 laps of 6.83 km, winner: 2:06:49 - 32.33 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lapl Lap2Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8 Lap9 Lap 10
1 461 HO, Dalton CANADA British Columbia Burnaby Cat4 29 Men BC092742 I+1 CAN19871213 2:06:49 0'00" 32.33 15:50 12:03 12:18 12:34 12:38 12:24 12:20 11:27 12:40 12:33
2 465 MCDOWALL, Kirk CANADA BC Anmore Cat 4 26 Men BC093592 I+l CAN19901126 " " " 15:49 12:04 12:17 12:36 12:37 12:26 12:20 11:27 12:40 12:34
3 463 WANNOP, Scott Mighty Cycling CANADA BC Vancouver Cat4 32 Men BC092606 I+l CAN19840601 2:07:08 0'19" 32.24 15:56 11:58 12:17 12:36 12:37 12:26 12:26 12:15 12:31 12:08
4 502 PARUK, Sascha Escape Velocity pb Fortius CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver Cat 4 31 Men BC092307 I*1 CAN19851004 2:07:12 023" 32.23 15:55 12:00 12:14 12:36 12:41 12:24 12:32 12:07 12:32 12:11
5 462 NORTHEY, Alex Escape Velocity pb Fortius CANADA BC Vancouver Cat4 47 Men BC000567 I+l CAN19690502 " " " 15:50 12:04 12:16 12:35 12:37 12:27 12:35 12:05 12:31 12:12
6 501 HUBERT, Art Cahilty Racing Canada BC Chilliwack Cat4 44 Men TEMP TEMP 2:07:54 1'05" 32.05 15:59 11:56 12:15 12:36 12:37 12:26 12:35 12:07 12:31 12:54
7 455 ISAMAN, Lee British Columbia Cat4 27 Men BC095992 2:09:08 2'19" 31.75 15:58 11:59 12:14 12:36 12:36 12:25 12:37 12:15 12:59 13:28
8 460 KATERBERG, Ben TaG Cycling Club CANADA BC Courtenay Cat4 16 Men BC003183 I+l CAN20000803 2:09:43 2'54" 31.60 15:49 12:02 12:18 12:37 12:37 12:26 12:19 11:27 12:41 15:27
9 453 KJERA, Kellen Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat4 35 Men BC095579 I+l CAN19810305 2:09:50 3'01" 31.58 15:56 11:57 12:18 12:36 12:38 12:24 12:43 12:26 12:52 14:00
10 456 USHER, Elliott Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat4 29 Men BC094081 I+1 CAN19870613 " " " 15:50 12:05 12:15 12:36 12:36 12:25 12:38 12:32 12:50 14:02
11 457 GLAVEY, Brian Glotman Simpson Cycling Club British Columbia Cat4 36 Men BC007263 1 |RL19800120 2:10:12 323" 31.49 15:57 12:01 12:13 12:37 12:36 12:26 12:43 12:41 13:32 13:26
12 410 ROMBOLD, John Shuskan Velo Club USA WA Bellingham Cat4 58 Men 374507 = USA19580630 2:10:21 3'32" 31.45 16:00 12:10 12:03 12:36 12:36 12:26 12:42 12:43 13:31 13:36
13 254 FRIESEN, Dwayne Todd's Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Abbotsford Cat3 46 Men BC090654 I+1 CAN19700816 2:13:57 7'08" 30.61 16:00 11:53 12:17 12:36 12:38 12:27 13:06 13:41 14:10 15:08
14 443 FAIRCLOUGH, Duncan CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 4 30 Men BC095849 I+l CAN19861125 2:14:41 7'52" 30.44 15:56 12:04 12:13 12:35 12:37 12:25 12:55 13:31 15:05 15:20
15 454 HARTE, Seamus Glotman Simpson Cycling Club IRELAND British Columbia VANCOUVER Cat4 40 Men BC096427 1711RL19760621 2:14:49 8'00" 30.41 15:56 11:59 12:14 12:37 12:37 12:27 13:05 13:44 14:45 15:27
16 467 PICKELL, Andrew Daryl Evans Racing CANADA British Columbia Surrey Cat4 39 Men BC006421 I+l CAN19771118 2:16:41 9'52" 29.99 15:58 12:11 13:30 12:53 13:07 13:17 13:34 13:49 14:33 13:49
17 411 BENJAMIN, Blair Team Alete-FLC CANADA British Columbia Langley Cat4 34 Men BC090724 I+l CAN19820713 2:16:53 10'04" 29.95 16:07 13:04 13:03 12:38 12:50 13:15 13:35 13:48 14:33 14:01
18 471 LAURSON, alek canada Cat4 52 Men CAN19640304 I+l CAN19640304 2:17:29 10'40" 29.82 16:15 12:44 12:54 12:47 13:15 13:34 13:12 13:54 14:29 14:26
19 468 COX, Matthew CANADA British Columbia Port Moody Cat4 43 Men BC007221 I+l CAN19730702 2:19:49 13'00" 29.32 15:58 12:06 13:30 13:20 13:09 14:03 14:27 14:57 14:35 13:46
20 417 OUELLET, Anne Fresh Air Athena CANADA British Columbia VANCOUVER Cat3 33 Women BC090523 1“1 CAN19831120 2:19:59 13'10" 29.29 16:00 12:09 12:32 14:14 13:07 14:02 14:28 14:57 14:35 13:55
21 459 RUSSELL, Evan Escape Velocity pb Fortius CANADA British Columbia West Vancouver U17 15 Men BC090975 I+l CAN20010524 2:31:22 24'33" 27.06 15:57 12:16 13:40 15:37 16:37 15:54 14:37 15:31 16:10

DNF 409 BEVERIDGE, Matthew CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat4 30 Men BC090472 I+l CAN19860102 1:59:49 30.80 15:49 11:39 12:23 12:25 12:48 12:48 13:26 15:57 12:35

DNF 422 MELHADO, lan CANADA British Columbia West Vancouver Cat 4 51 Men BC091114 I+l CAN19650117 1:37:48 29.35 15:55 12:04 12:13 12:36 14:30 14:48 15:42

DNF 458 STUDER, Marcel Glotman Simpson Cycling Club SWITZERLAND BC North Vancouver Cat 4 43 Men BC096413 SUI19730404 1:49:07 29.96 15:58 12:14 13:29 13:01 13:23 14:25 13:18

DNF 464 VAN DER VLIET, Isaac Trail Bicycles CANADA BC courtenay Cat4 16 Men BC001651 I+l CAN20000916 1:10:33 29.26 15:59 12:00 12:12 12:36 17:17

DNF 470 SHAPKA, Jay Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA BC Vancouver Cat4 48 Men BC000461 I+l CAN19681020  40:12 30.61 16:00 12:07 12:04

DNF 614 PEARCE, Brian CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat4 30 Men BC094798 I+l CAN19860515 2:23:13 2.86 2:23:12

DNF 472 REID, Bryce CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat4 43 Men BC000031 I+l CAN19730218 2:24:02 2.85 2:24:02

DNF 428 MALLINSON, Chris Steed Cycles CANADA British Columbia Burnaby Cat4 41 Men BC092232 I+l CAN19750523  22:44

DNS 433 VAN DER SLAGT, Graham Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat4 45 Men BC007006 I+1 CAN19710803
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Bib
461
465
463
502
462
501
455
460
453
456
457
410
254
443
454
467
411
471
468
428
470
464
422
458
409
614
472
433

LA

Name

HO, Dalton
MCDOWALL, Kirk
WANNOP, Scott
PARUK, Sascha
NORTHEY, Alex
HUBERT, Art
ISAMAN, Lee
KATERBERG, Ben
KJERA, Kellen
USHER, Elliott
GLAVEY, Brian
ROMBOLD, John
FRIESEN, Dwayne
FAIRCLOUGH, Duncan
HARTE, Seamus
PICKELL, Andrew
BENJAMIN, Blair
LAURSON, alek

COX, Matthew
MALLINSON, Chris
SHAPKA, Jay

VAN DER VLIET, Isaac
MELHADO, lan
STUDER, Marcel
BEVERIDGE, Matthew
PEARCE, Brian

REID, Bryce

G/

ol

¥

Team

Mighty Cycling
Escape Velocity pb Fortius
Escape Velocity pb Fortius
Cahilty Racing

TaG Cycling Club

Glotman Simpson Cycling Club
Glotman Simpson Cycling Club
Glotman Simpson Cycling Club
Shuskan Velo Club

Todd's Cycling Club

Glotman Simpson Cycling Club
Daryl Evans Racing
Team Alete-FLC

Steed Cycles
Glotman Simpson Cycling Club
Trail Bicycles

Glotman Simpson Cycling Club

VAN DER SLAGT, Graham Glotman Simpson Cycling Club

/| DEVO

Nat.
CANADA
CANADA
CANADA
CANADA
CANADA
Canada

CANADA
CANADA
CANADA

USA
CANADA
CANADA
IRELAND
CANADA
CANADA
canada
CANADA
CANADA
CANADA
CANADA
CANADA
SWITZERLAND
CANADA
CANADA
CANADA
CANADA

StateProv
British Columbia
BC

BC

British Columbia
BC

BC

British Columbia
BC

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
WA

British Columbia
BC

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia

British Columbia
British Columbia
BC

BC

British Columbia
BC

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia

City

Burnaby

Anmore
Vancouver

North Vancouver
Vancouver
Chilliwack

Courtenay
Vancouver
Vancouver

Bellingham
Abbotsford
Vancouver
VANCOUVER
Surrey
Langley

Port Moody
Burnaby
Vancouver
courtenay

West Vancouver
North Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver

Category Age
Cat4 2

Cat 4 26
Cat4 32
Cat 4 31
Cat4 47
Cat 4 44
Cat4 27
Cat4 16
Cat4 35
Cat4 29
Cat 4 36
Cat4 58
Cat3 46
Cat4 30
Cat 4 40
Cat4 39
Cat 4 34
Cat4 52
Cat4 43
Cat4 41
Cat4 48
Cat4 16
Cat 4 51
Cat 4 43
Cat4 30
Cat 4 30
Cat4 43
Cat 4 45

Gender License

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

BC092742
BC093592
BC092606
BC092307
BC000567
TEMP
BC095992
BC003183
BC095579
BC094081
BC007263
374507
BC090654
BC095849
BC096427
BC006421
BC090724
CAN19640304
BC007221
BC092232
BC000461
BC001651
BC091114
BC096413
BC090472
BC094798
BC000031
BC007006

2016/03/15 01:25:30

UCICode

I+1 CAN19871213

I+l CAN19901126

1“1 CAN19840601

141 CAN19851004

I+l CAN19690502
TEMP

I+ CAN20000803
I+ CAN19810305
1+1 CAN19870613
171RL19800120

== USA19580630
I+ CAN19700816
I+1 CAN19861125
111RL19760621

141 CAN19771118
I+ CAN19820713
I+ CAN19640304
I+1 CAN19730702
I+ CAN19750523
I+1 CAN19681020
I+ CAN20000916
I+1 CAN19650117
SUI19730404

1+1 CAN19860102
I+ CAN19860515
1+1 CAN19730218
I+ CAN19710803

Time
2:06:49

2:07:08
2:07:12

2:07:54
2:09:08
2:09:43
2:09:50

2:10:12
2:10:21
2:13:57
2:14:41
2:14:49
2:16:41
2:16:53
2:17:29
2:19:49

22:44

40:12
1:10:33
1:37:48
1:49:07
1:59:49
2:23:13
2:24:02

Gap

0'00"
019"
023"

1'05"
2'19"
2'54"
3'01"

323"
332"
7'08"
7'52"
8'00"
9'52"
10'04"
10'40"
13'00"

km/h
32.33

32.24
32.23

32.05
31.75
31.60
31.58

31.49
31.45
30.61
30.44
30.41
29.99
29.95
29.82
29.32

30.61
29.26
29.35
29.96
30.80

2.86

2.85

Aldergrove Short RR 2016-A Group

February 28, 2016
Cat 4 (Men)

68.33 km, 10 laps of 6.83 km, winner: 2:04:49 - 32.33 km/h

Lap 1
15:50
15:49
15:56
15:55
15:50
15:59
15:58
15:49
15:56
15:50
15:57
16:00
16:00
15:56
15:56
15:58
16:07
16:15
15:58

Lap 2
12:03
12:04
11:58
12:00
12:04
11:56
11:59
12:02
11:57
12:05
12:01
12:10
11:53
12:04
11:59
12:11
13:04
12:44
12:06

Lap 3
12:18
12:17
12:17
12:14
12:16
12:15
12:14
12:18
12:18
12:15
12:13
12:03
12:17
12:13
12:14
13:30
13:03
12:54
13:30

16:00
15:59
15:55
15:58
15:49
2:23:12
2:24:02

12:07
12:00
12:04
12:14
11:39

12:04
12:12
12:13
13:29
12:23

Lap 4
12:34
12:36
12:36
12:36
12:35
12:36
12:36
12:37
12:36
12:36
12:37
12:36
12:36
12:35
12:37
12:53
12:38
12:47
13:20

12:36
12:36
13:01
12:25

Lap 5
12:38
12:37
12:37
12:41
12:37
12:37
12:36
12:37
12:38
12:36
12:36
12:36
12:38
12:37
12:37
13:07
12:50
13:15
13:09

17:17
14:30
13:23
12:48

Lap 6
12:24
12:26
12:26
12:24
12:27
12:26
12:25
12:26
12:24
12:25
12:26
12:26
12:27
12:25
12:27
13:17
13:15
13:34
14:03

14:48
14:25
12:48

Lap 7
12:20
12:20
12:26
12:32
12:35
12:35
12:37
12:19
12:43
12:38
12:43
12:42
13:06
12:55
13:05
13:34
13:35
13:12
14:27

15:42
13:18
13:26

Lap 8
11:27
11:27
12:15
12:07
12:05
12:07
12:15
11:27
12:26
12:32
12:41
12:43
13:41
13:31
13:44
13:49
13:48
13:54
14:57

15:57

Lap 9 Lap 10

12:40
12:40
12:31
12:32
12:31
12:31
12:59
12:41
12:52
12:50
13:32
13:31
14:10
15:05
14:45
14:33
14:33
14:29
14:35

12:35

12:33
12:34
12:08
12:11
12:12
12:54
13:28
15:27
14:00
14:02
13:26
13:36
15:08
15:20
15:27
13:49
14:.01
14:26
13:46
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Aldergrove Short RR 2016-A Group
February 28, 2016
Cat 3 (Women)

E S c P E .III 68.33 km, 10 laps of 6.83 km, winner: 2:17:59 - 29.29 km/h
|

e LIS DEN O

¥y E L QO C 1 TY7Y !

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lap1l Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5Lap6 Lap7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10
1 417 OUELLET, Anne Fresh Air Athena CANADA British Columbia VANCOUVER Cat 3 33 Women BC090523 I+l CAN19831120 2:19:59 29.29 16:00 12:09 12:32 14:14 13:07 14:02 14:28 14:57 14:35 13:55
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Aldergrove Short RR 2016-A Group
February 28, 2016

i U17 (Men)

E S c P E ||I . 61.50 km, 9 laps of 6.83 km, winner: 2:29:22 - 27.06 km/h
|

5 3 . f

¥ E L & C 1 T 7% !

Pos Bib Name Team Nat.
1 459 RUSSELL, Evan Escape Velocity pb Fortius CANADA British Columbia West Vancouver U17 15 Men

StateProv City Category Age Gender License  UCICode Time Gap km/h LaplLap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8 Lap9

BC090975 I*1 CAN20010524 2:31:22 27.06 15:57 12:16 13:40 15:37 16:37 15:54 14:37 15:31 16:10
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Aldergrove Short RR 2016-A Group
February 28, 2016
D Group (Open)

E S c P IIII D E v o 41.00 km, 6 laps of 6.83 km, winner: 1:16:47 - 32.03 km/h
Y ELOQOCITTY ‘f

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h LaplLap2lLap3 Lap4 Lap5Lap6
1 601 DUNAJKO, Andrzej CANADA British Columbia Delta Cat5 47 Men BC000142 1“1 CAN19690414 1:16:47 0'00" 32.03 12:19 12:19 12:44 13:15 13:10 13:00
2 629 WORMAN, Eric CANADA BC Kelowna Cat5 15 Men BC096247 1“1 CAN20010128 1:19:44 2'57" 30.85 11:38 13:28 13:42 14:14 14:13 12:31
3 628 WORMAN, Shane Canada BC Kelowna Cat5 46 Men BC007140 I*l CAN19700815 1:19:59 3'12" 30.75 11:36 13:29 13:42 14:16 14:11 12:45
4 627 VOGEL-NAKAMURA, Sophie CANADA BC Vancouver Cat4 18 Women BCO004246 I*1 CAN19980313 1:25:06 8'19" 28.90 11:23 13:55 14:10 15:41 15:25 14:32
5 632 GENAILLE, Lora CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 4 38 Women BC093167 I+l CAN19780520 1:28:36 11'49" 27.76 11:39 14:13 15:27 15:33 15:49 15:56
6 630 WORMAN, Joel CANADA BC Kelowna Cat5 13 Men BC096246 1«1 CAN20030430 1:33:59 17'12" 26.44 11:39 14:45 15:43 16:43 18:41
7 634 BEAUCHAMP, Neal Cat5 28 Men TEMP 1:34:42 17'55" 25.37 25:09 13:37 14:16 14:11 13:34
8 633 KIT, Kristen CANADA BC Victoria Cat4 28 Women BC005335 I« CAN19880818 " " " 25:17 13:31 14:16 14:12 13:34
9 623 COHEN, Rebecca CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver Cat 4 28 Women BC096051 I« CAN19880320 1:37:10 20'23" 24.75 25:23 13:59 14:53 14:11 14:23
10 619 JONES, Damon Canadian Cat5 53 Men TEMP I*1 CAN19630117 1:37:18 20'31" 24.73 25:12 13:42 14:18 14:18 15:23
11 636 BILLESBERGER, Aaron Canada British Columbia Mission Cat5 44 Men BC093189 I*l CAN19721012 1:39:35 22'48" 24.18 25:33 14:16 14:53 15:04 15:00
12 631 ARMSTRONG, Claire TaG Cycling Club CANADA BC Vancouver Cat4 18 Women BCO003072 1“1 CAN19981118 1:44:44 27'57" 23.05 25:40 15:03 15:53 16:09 16:09
13 626 LONG, Julia CANADA BC Whistler Cat 4 17 Women BC093124 I+l CAN19991013 1:47:56 31'09" 22.38 26:07 16:26 16:01 16:50 16:11
14 635 KWOK, Aron British Columbia Cat5 31 Men BC007740 1:49:14 32'27" 22.08 27:07 16:41 16:02 16:26 16:33
15 637 MACCULLOCH, Alison Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA BC Vancouver Cat4 53 Women BC002690 1“1 CAN19630728 1:50:17 33'30" 21.90 26:46 16:32 16:32 16:26 17:19
16 622 GUTTERIDGE, Ursula British Columbia Cat4 43 Women BC006642 1:52:09 35'22" 21.02 26:48 16:31 16:35 18:06
17 625 TAYLOR, Sonia CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 4 27 Women BC095481 I«l CAN19890602 1:51:50 35'03" 19.80 39:22 14:53 14:09 14:26

DNF 624 MARSHALL, lauren British Columbia Cat4 28 Women BC005251 25:19 16.20 25:18

DNS 602 HERSHMAN, Frank Canada British Columbia Surrey Cat5 63 Men BC007378 I*l CAN19530701

DNS 608 HAFSTEINSDOTTIR, Berglind CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat4 41 Women BC095800 I+l CAN19750213 " "
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Aldergrove Short RR 2016-A Group
February 28, 2016
Cat 5 (Men)

E S c PE |III D E v o 41.00 km, 6 laps of 6.83 km, winner: -43:16 - 32.03 km/h
Yy E LD LCITY IJH

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lapl Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6
1 601 DUNAJKO, Andrzej CANADA British Columbia Delta Cat5 47 Men BC000142 11 CAN19690414 3:13:50 32.03 12:19 12:19 12:44 13:15 13:10 13:00
2 629 WORMAN, Eric CANADA BC Kelowna Cat5 15 Men BC096247 1“1 CAN20010128 3:16:47 2'57" 30.85 11:38 13:28 13:42 14:14 14:13 12:31
3 628 WORMAN, Shane Canada BC Kelowna Cat 5 46 Men BC007140 I*l CAN19700815 3:17:02 3'12" 30.75 11:36 13:29 13:42 14:16 14:11 12:45
4 630 WORMAN, Joel CANADA BC Kelowna Cat5 13 Men BC096246 I*1 CAN20030430 3:31:02 -1lap 26.44 11:39 14:45 15:43 16:43 18:41
5 634 BEAUCHAMP, Neal Cat5 28 Men TEMP 3:31:45 -1lap 25.37 25:09 13:37 14:16 14:11 13:34
6 619 JONES, Damon Canadian Cat5 53 Men TEMP 141 CAN19630117 3:34:21 -1lap 24.73 25:12 13:42 14:18 14:18 15:23
7 636 BILLESBERGER, Aaron Canada  British Columbia Mission Cat5 44 Men BC093189 1“1 CAN19721012 3:36:38 -1lap 24.18 25:33 14:16 14:53 15:04 15:00
8 635 KWOK, Aron British Columbia Cat5 31 Men BCO007740 3:46:17 -1lap 22.08 27:07 16:41 16:02 16:26 16:33

DNS 602 HERSHMAN, Frank Canada British Columbia Surrey Cat5 63 Men BC007378 I*1 CAN19530701
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Aldergrove Short RR 2016-A Group
February 28, 2016
Cat 4 (Women)

E S c P Iln' 41.00 km, 6 laps of 6.83 km, winner: -34:57 - 28.90 km/h
§
3 _ / V
E LA T '

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h LaplLap2Llap3 Lap4 Lap5Lap6
1 627 VOGEL-NAKAMURA, Sophie CANADA BC Vancouver Cat4 18 Women BC004246 I+1 CAN19980313 3:22:09 28.90 11:23 13:55 14:10 15:41 15:25 14:32
2 632 GENAILLE, Lora CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat4 38 Women BC093167 I*l CAN19780520 3:25:39 3'30" 27.76 11:39 14:13 15:27 15:33 15:49 15:56
3 633 KIT, Kristen CANADA BC Victoria Cat4 28 Women BCO005335 I+l CAN19880818 3:31:45 -1llap 25.36 25:17 13:31 14:16 14:12 13:34
4 623 COHEN, Rebecca CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver Cat 4 28 Women BC096051 I*1 CAN19880320 3:34:13 -llap 24.75 25:23 13:59 14:53 14:11 14:23
5 631 ARMSTRONG, Claire TaG Cycling Club CANADA BC Vancouver Cat4 18 Women BC003072 I+l CAN19981118 3:41:47 -1lap 23.05 25:40 15:03 15:53 16:09 16:09
6 626 LONG, Julia CANADA BC Whistler Cat4 17 Women BC093124 Il CAN19991013 3:44:59 -1lap 22.38 26:07 16:26 16:01 16:50 16:11
7 637 MACCULLOCH, Alison Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA BC Vancouver Cat4 53 Women BC002690 I+l CAN19630728 3:47:20 -1llap 21.90 26:46 16:32 16:32 16:26 17:19
8 622 GUTTERIDGE, Ursula British Columbia Cat 4 43 Women BC006642 3:49:12 -2 laps 21.02 26:48 16:31 16:35 18:06
9 625 TAYLOR, Sonia CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat4 27 Women BC095481 I*l CAN19890602 3:48:53 -2 laps 19.80 39:22 14:53 14:09 14:26

DNF 624 MARSHALL, lauren British Columbia Cat4 28 Women BC005251 2:22:22 16.20 25:18

DNS 608 HAFSTEINSDOTTIR, Berglind CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat4 41 Women BC095800 I+l CAN19750213
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